Copper Tube Welded Cooling Solenoid Valve
S6110 Series (1/4”, 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8")
GENERAL FEATURES
• Wide pressure range, flow rate and orifis options.
• Solenoid valfs are used with filters.
• Solenoid valves can be mounted in any position without
 affecting its operation, coil to be used in a vertical position.
• Coil should be preferred in vertical up position.

16
18
22
10
12
G A B C D E F h H
Dimensions (mm)
S6110 mm inch
bar
min
max
(AC)
max
(DC)
(Lt/min) kg
S6110.01.025T 2.5 1/4'' ODF 0 3.240 21 0,369
S6110.01.030T 3 1/4'' ODF 0 4.640 15 0,369
S6110.02.030T 3 3/8'' ODF 0 4.640 15 0,368
S6110.02.080T 8 3/8'' ODF 0,1 13.540 40 0,545
S6110.03.100T 10 1/2'' ODF 0,1 2530 21 0,548
S6110.03.065T 6,5  1/2'' ODF 0,1 1330 21 0,550
S6110.15.150T 15 5/8'' ODF 0,1 7040 40 0,794
S6110.15.125T 12,5 5/8'' ODF 0,1 4830 10 0,795
S6110.04.180T 18 3/4'' ODF 0,1 10030 10 0,766
S6110.16.180T 18 7/8'' ODF 0,1 10030 10 0,746
S6110.02.065T 6,5 3/8'' ODF 130,1 30 21 0,546
NORMALLY CLOSED
2  WAY
PILOT OPERATED
ΔP=0.1